Product

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Gross weight

Net weight

Storage box for dial gauges

10331910

Storage box for analog dial gauges 0-10 mm and digital dial

gauges 0-12.5 mm.

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -
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19-10-2025

Product details

10331910

5708004070849

9017300000

1

Product specifications

5708004070849
0.120 kg

0.120 kg



